AMGA Draft Scramble

Team

Amount
Paid

Place
& Score

Credit

Cash

Cash
Pool

MASTER

Butch Ephram

Steven Bunt

Robert Coburn

Andy Bodnar

80.00

69.00

Richard Pifer

Matthew Weaver

John Perry

Glynn Monroe

80.00

7th
64

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

T15.00

T15.00

James M King

Mark Gray

Virgil Mayberry

Steve Lee

80.00

1st
60

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$400.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

$65.00

Jim Matthews

Kenny Bunt

Doug Mccarty

Klaus Klause

80.00

67.00

Income

Bill Ford

Mark Tapley

Donald K Johnson

Joseph Jagodowski

80.00

T3rd
63

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$150.00

Tigers

$31.25

$31.25

$31.05

T31.05

$1,440.00
$144.00
$1,296.00

Rodger Bloch

Orlando Mckinley

Gary Quinn

David Vanhorn

80.00

64.00

1st

$401.76

2nd

$311.04

Pete Cook

Lebron Little

Steve Zagar

Jim Zagar

80.00

T3rd
63

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$150.00

3rd

$233.28

$31.25

$31.25

4th

$31.25

$31.25

$194.40

Larry Smith

Don Boots

Steve Jackson

Larry Lyster

80.00

64.00

5th

$155.52

$400.00 100.00

$300.00 75.00

$240.00 60.00

$200.00 50.00

$160.00 40.00

Dewayne Smith

Jude Menard

Rick Cooper

Wayne King

80.00

69.00

10

Larry Riorden

Mario Estrada

John Brown

Ronald Sanchez Jr

80.00

64.00

#4

#8

#13

11

Miguel Montoya

Don Stoneking

Jim Fischer

Ron Sanchez Sr

80.00

64.00

#16

#3

12

John Gardiner

Mike Roberts

Mark Law

Dennis Monroe

80.00

T3rd
63

$31.25

$31.25

#10

$31.25

$31.25

$150.00

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

13

Johnny Lazaro

Marcos Terrazas

Johnny Gomez

Tony Gonzalez

80.00

T3rd
63

$31.25

$31.25

$31.05

T31.05

$150.00

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

$31.25

14

Terry Muller

Gary Denton

Steve Reason

John Marquardt

80.00

68

15

Eddie Herrera

Wallace Nelson Sr

Jim Beshaler

Ken Holland

80.00

T2nd
61

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$300.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

16

Charles Fall

Chris Melton

Jan Schermerhorn

Jerry Talley

80.00

65

17

Fred Schreiber

Jay Dark

John S Bailey

Dick Richey

80.00

65

18

Doug Nelson

Ricardo Garcia

Sam Trujillo

Hector Gonzalez

80.00

66

1,440.00

1,020.00

1,020.00

1,300.00

$1,296.00

$1,300.00

Cash Pool pays 25% of field

CTP

Larry Riorden
O. Mckinley
Jude Menard
Larry Smith

LD
Mario Estrada
Fred Schreiber

Total

Total Credit

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$50.00
$50.00
$260.00

$1,280.00



